•
•
- Constructed from 4 mm hole diameter perforated galvanized steel sheets.
O  F
- Constructed from 20 Ga galvanized steel sheets with punched corners.
N.B: A 0.5 cm clearance is deducte
Tests Conducted in accordance with ASHRAE  Standard 70-2006 in ETL-ETS USA
Leakage tests were conducted in accordance with AMCA Standard 500-D-2012 entitled, “Laboratory Methods

ALL STATED SPECIFICATION ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION
AIR MOVEMENT PRODUCTS
ORDER INFORMATION
-- -
    BOX
-
FLANGE
-
PERFORATED MODEL
-
--: No Flange (STD)
F : with 3 cm extruded aluminum
flange for AL and GI construction
OR 3 cm stainless steel duct flange
for SS construction
N.B: A 0.5 cm clearance is deducted from width and height order size.
For more information, please check the submittal sheet.
LFD 00:
LFD 00:
--: 20 Ga Galvanized Steel (STD)
16: 16 Ga Galvanized Steel
SC10: 1 mm Stainless Steel 304
SC15: 1.5 mm Stainless Steel 304
16SC10: 1 mm Stainless Steel 316
16SC15: 1.5 mm Stainless Steel 316
AL10: 1 mm Aluminum
AL15: 1.5 mm Aluminum
--: Galvanized (available for Galvanized
     construction only)
SCP: Stainless Steel 304
16SCP: Stainless Steel 316
ALP: Aluminum (available for Galvanized
      & Aluminum construction)
Tests Conducted in accordance with ASHRAE  Standard 70-2006 in ETL-ETS USA
Leakage tests were conducted in accordance with AMCA Standard 500-D-2012 entitled, “Laboratory Methods for Testing Dampers for Rating”
ETL-ETS USA.
ORDER SIZEFILTER
FIXATION
- W2xW1
24”x24”
36”x24”
48”x24”
--: Standard Clamp
SSH:Stainless Steel lock
LAMINAR FLOW DIFFUSER
LFD SERIESAIR MOVEMENT PRODUCTS
ALL STATED SPECIFICATION ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION
OR
600mm x 600mm
900mm x 600mm
1200mm x 600mm
SAP
REV: 7.0 2025
Date: 27/03/2025
Page 8/8